dossard

477
236
234
257
251
274
254
230
435
242
461
243
422
239
494
493

nom

COIPEL
PRIET
BENNADIJI
CONTIVAL
COLLIN
GONDARD
HARO
CUBELES
GUILBERT
ALBERTUS
LAURENS
HENRY
BAUDOIN
MAILLOT
BURDASZEWSKI
CHADA

prenom

Louis Alexandre
Anthony
Mehdi
Leo
Raphael
Loann
Solenne
Esteban-luis
Romane
Claire
Leanne
Maelle
Jade
Laetitia
Eva
Isabella

annee de naissance

10/04/2004
25/08/2004
31/10/2005
19/10/2004
17/09/2005
24/09/2005
09/10/2004
31/10/2005
22/11/2004
23/06/2005
15/11/2004
01/03/2005
22/09/2002
14/08/2003
18/04/2002
20/09/2002

categorie

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

distance

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

sexe

<
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place
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performance (min)

9,03
9,57
9,59
10,43
10,45
11,44
11,53
12,04
12,43
14,06
15,28
18,07
11,25
11,34
11,4
11,58



